
BIRLA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKUNDAPUR 
  

Exam schedule 

2025-26 

Classes VI-X 
 

 

Please note: 

• No assembly during the exam time 

• 8:05 a.m.-8:20 a.m. prayer in the class 

• 8:20 a.m.-8:30 a.m. moving to the allotted rooms. 

• 8:30 a.m.-8:40 a.m. answer script distribution. 

• 8:40 a.m.-8:45 a.m. question paper distribution 

• 8:45 a.m.-9:00 a.m. reading time. 

• 9:00 a.m.-11:00 a.m. Writing time for classes VI-VIII-(2 hrs) 

• 9:00 a.m.-12:00 noon Writing time for classes IX-X-(3 hrs) 

• 11:00 a.m.-11:30 a.m. break for the students of VI-VIII 

• 11:30 a.m.-12:15 p.m. oral revision for the next day. 

• 12:15 p.m. dispersal 

Half yearly PA-2 

Date/ Day VI VII VIII IX X 
      

21.8.25, Thursday  3rd Lang 3rd Lang 3rd Lang Science English 

      

22.8.25, Friday Bio Geography Chemistry English IT 

      

25.8.25, Monday Maths Maths Maths Social Science Science 

      

26.8.25, Tuesday H/B Lang English Lit Biology Study leave Study leave 

      

27.8.25, Wednesday History Physics English Lang  H/B    Maths 

      

28.8.25, Thursday English Lang H/B Lang Physics Study leave Study leave 

      

29.8.25, Friday Geography History H/B Lit IT/AI/HS/Painting Social Science 

      

1.9.25, Monday Chemistry English Lang Geography Maths H/B 

      

2.9.25, Tuesday H/B Lit Biology English Lit  

Regular classes 

 

 

 

Regular classes 

 

    

3.9.25, Wednesday English Lit H/B Lit History 

    

4.9.25, Thursday 

 

Physics Chemistry H/B Lang 


